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Session 8

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jillian Foote607

CT-CGA

9.300 9.025 9.5509.225 37.100
3 2T 4 1 1T

1T

Merritt Stevenson623

CT-NextDimension

9.350 8.900 9.4009.450 37.100
2 5T 1 5 1T

1T

Evelyn Hogarth621

CT-NextDimension

9.400 9.200 9.4258.650 36.675
1 1 10 4 3

3

Elyse Lemke635

CT-Wininger's

9.050 8.925 9.2259.175 36.375
11 4 5 9 4

4

Nerissa Griffiths629

CT-Wininger's

9.250 8.850 9.5258.700 36.325
4 8T 9 2 5T

5T

Maggie McKeon612

CT-Deary's

9.125 8.900 9.1509.150 36.325
5T 5T 6 11 5T

5T

Pace McKeon643

NH-GymKen

9.100 8.850 9.2009.050 36.200
8T 8T 7 10 7

7

Caitlin McLaughlin644

NH-GymKen

9.125 9.025 9.2508.550 35.950
5T 2T 12T 8 8

8

Marley Howard631

CT-Wininger's

9.025 8.450 9.0509.400 35.925
12 12 2 13 9

9

Katie Matsouka657

CT-GymRev

9.000 8.725 9.1009.000 35.825
13 10 8 12 10

10

Annabelle Montero616

CT-KineticKids

9.125 7.875 9.4759.275 35.750
5T 13 3 3 11

11

Lauren Benson625

CT-Wininger's

9.075 8.700 9.3008.625 35.700
10 11 11 7 12

12

Abigail Vaida613

CT-Deary's

8.900 8.900 8.9008.550 35.250
14 5T 12T 14 13

13

Trinity Connor601

CT-AirTime

9.100 7.800 9.3508.300 34.550
8T 14 14 6 14

14

Alexa Vincento654

NY-DutchessCounty

8.625 5.250 8.8008.250 30.925
15 15 15 15 15

15


